Rank Competitor(s)
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Scarlett Lee
Yara Zayed
Sophia Pignotta
Izumo Doris
Amelia Sartarelli
Sadie Brydges
Melina Kell
Hana Rock
Rileigh White
Ali Beresnikow
Keira White
Hannah Gabova

Club

Nepean SC, Inc.

Glen Cairn SC

Nepean SC, Inc.
Gloucester Skating Club
Glen Cairn SC

Renfrew SC

Gloucester Skating Club
Glen Cairn SC

Nepean SC, Inc.

Glen Cairn SC

Nepean SC, Inc.
Gananoque SC

Skate Canada

Janet Smallman

Date:

17-Feb-2024

Provincial Series #12 - Gloucester

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex

February 16 to 18, 2024
Pre-Juvenile Women (U13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

27.54
25.82
24.34
24.13
21.44
21.17
21.05
19.79
18.45
18.11
16.56
14.46

Section
ON 27.54
ON 25.82
ON 24.34
ON 24.13
ON 21.44
ON 21.17
ON 21.05
ON 19.79
ON 18.45
ON 18.11
ON 16.56
ON 14.46
10:05:41AM

Amy Doucette

Patinage Canada



